









Mandolin

Guitar
6=D




 

Allegretto 





 




 




 

       


 





      
3

   







7         
3

  


    

   

      

  


      

  


      
3

  


    

   







13        

  


      
3

   

        
3

  


    

   

       

  


















18        

  


      
3

  


  

  

rit.



longa  

   

Allegro 


 

   
   
     














24    
  

   

  

    
   

     

   


    
 


     

   


     
  

 

MG 024 'Sonatina by Bartok' Arr © Robert Schulz 2011 - Page 1

Sonatina
Bela Bartok

Arr Robert Schulz

Score

1.
[Duration Approx 4 mins]


